
Militair Regelmatigheidscriterium
Amay 21.2.2024
CC Land Dept Gn

Serge DUSZA
ERM/KMS
Omloop : H:03
Afstand : 6000m (Hoogteverschil 107m)
Tijd : 1:05:02 (10'50"/km)

3/28 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Sven HERMANS 1:00:06
2. Guy TIREZ 1:03:14

1. 103 00:01:14 117m 10'32"/km
2. 110 00:02:17 00:03:31 351m 6'30"/km
3. 127 00:02:20 00:05:51 268m 8'42"/km
4. 132 00:04:16 00:10:07 202m 21'07"/km
5. 135 00:02:34 00:12:41 255m 10'04"/km
6. 145 00:03:01 00:15:42 187m 16'08"/km
7. 146 00:00:42 00:16:24 96m 7'17"/km
8. 148 00:01:39 00:18:03 203m 8'08"/km
9. 160 00:01:16 00:19:19 117m 10'50"/km

10. 163 00:01:19 00:20:38 90m 14'38"/km
11. 155 00:04:29 00:25:07 269m 16'40"/km
12. 158 00:02:48 00:27:55 275m 10'11"/km
13. 153 00:03:46 00:31:41 464m 8'07"/km
14. 152 00:01:36 00:33:17 171m 9'21"/km
15. 151 00:00:43 00:34:00 48m 14'56"/km
16. 150 00:02:41 00:36:41 182m 14'45"/km
17. 120 00:06:00 00:42:41 503m 11'56"/km
18. 117 00:01:51 00:44:32 187m 9'54"/km
19. 115 00:01:50 00:46:22 145m 12'39"/km
20. 121 00:03:49 00:50:11 222m 17'12"/km
21. 128 00:03:05 00:53:16 188m 16'24"/km
22. 129 00:02:30 00:55:46 192m 13'01"/km
23. 136 00:01:33 00:57:19 192m 8'04"/km
24. 139 00:02:10 00:59:29 220m 9'51"/km
25. 157 00:02:30 01:01:59 284m 8'48"/km
26. 168 00:02:21 01:04:20 299m 7'52"/km
27. 180 00:00:42 01:05:02 183m 3'50"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5100
https://www.helga-o.com

